Last Date and Time for receipt of bids comprising 
both Techno-Commercial Bid and Price Bid 

09.02.2021 15:00:00 (IST) 

Date & Time of opening of Techno-Commercial Bid 09.02.2021 15:30:00 (IST) 

Cost of Bidding Documents in INR 

INR 22,500/- (Indian Rupees 

Twenty Two Thousand Five 

hundred only) 

INVITATION FOR BID 

DEVELOPMENT OF ISTS CONNECTED WIND ENERGY PROJECT(S) UP 
TO CAPACITY OF 300 MW ANYWHERE IN INDIA 

BIDDING DOCUMENT NO.: RE-CS-5914-003-9

INVITATION FOR 

BID (IFB) 

PAGE 

Page 3 of 7 

ANY BID NOT ACCOMPANIED BY AN ACCEPTABLE BID SECURITY IN A SEPARATE